
NPC WORLDWIDE KANSAI
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

September 6, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Wakana Yano 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 2 Hitomi Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Vu Thi Thuy Linh 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Mika Takamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Emi Iwashita 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 3 Vu Thi Thuy Linh 3 3 3 2 3 9

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Wakana Yano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Nao Shibukawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Hitomi Shimizu 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 6 Hisayo Moroya 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#5. Women's Fit Model - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Mika Takamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Nao Shibukawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Emi Iwashita 4 3 3 5 3 10
4 2 Hitomi Shimizu 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 6 Hisayo Moroya 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 3 Vu Thi Thuy Linh 6 6 6 3 6 18
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#6. Women's Bikini - True Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Sawako Nishida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Maho Toda 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 14 Xuehui Shen 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 8 Akiko Hirokawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 12 Momoe Mizoguchi 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Sayaka Uchiyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Ai Ishikawa 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Local (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Misato Izumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 11 Maho Toda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 17 Moeri Hamada 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Miki Inoue 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Sawako Nishida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 23 Kuramori Misaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 24 Mao Morihiro 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 19 Yuki Ito 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 25 Eri Osako 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 16 Sayaka Uchiyama 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 26 Yuki Sasaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 20 Mutsumi Kunihiro 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 27 Seiko Kamada 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 8 Akiko Hirokawa 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 21 Masako Ishida 12 11 12 12 11 35
13 17 Moeri Hamada 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 12 Momoe Mizoguchi 14 14 14 14 14 42
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#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Maki Nishioka 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 19 Yuki Ito 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 29 Kazumi Harada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 20 Mutsumi Kunihiro 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 28 Yurie Arisue 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yoko Imao 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Mao Morihiro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 16 Sayaka Uchiyama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 15 Ai Ishikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 27 Seiko Kamada 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Mao Morihiro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Xuehui Shen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 21 Masako Ishida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Naoko Kishigami 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#13. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Aki Tsuboi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 33 Yuka Nakano 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#14. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Miki Inoue 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 34 Aki Tsuboi 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 13 Sawako Nishida 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 35 Kana Dohi 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 37 Anera Yamamoto 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 31 Yoko Imao 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 30 Maki Nishioka 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 26 Yuki Sasaki 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 25 Eri Osako 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 29 Kazumi Harada 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 15 Ai Ishikawa 11 10 10 11 11 32
12 14 Xuehui Shen 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 33 Yuka Nakano 13 13 13 12 13 39

 
#15. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 23 Kuramori Misaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Mao Morihiro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 39 Nami Hayashi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 19 Yuki Ito 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 18 Misato Izumi 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 20 Mutsumi Kunihiro 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 11 Maho Toda 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 28 Yurie Arisue 9 8 7 8 9 25
9 8 Akiko Hirokawa 8 9 9 9 8 26

10 21 Masako Ishida 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 17 Moeri Hamada 11 11 12 12 11 34
12 38 Rina Fukuda 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 12 Momoe Mizoguchi 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#16. Men's Physique - Teenage (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Yuu Fujiwara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 44 Goh Miyagaki 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 45 Tesshin Tajiri 3 2 3 3 2 8
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#17. Men's Physique - Junior (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Tomoya Kawasaki 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 56 Kouma Imagawa 2 2 3 1 2 6
3 63 Yosuke Ueda 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 49 Shuto Fujii 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 184 Soma Matsushita 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 52 Hiroto Higashi 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 58 Reiji Nagata 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 60 Ren Ogawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 48 Eito Hata 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 53 Kanato Honda 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 47 Colin Irei 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 61 Shuto Suehiro 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 43 Yuu Fujiwara 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 62 Jintora Tajiri 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 57 Kounosuke Nakata 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 50 Genki Nishigawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 51 Rei Hirose 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Koki Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - True Novice A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Tomoya Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 184 Soma Matsushita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 66 Gota Ishikawa 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 73 Tengo Ohshima 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 67 Kai Ueda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 78 Nobuaki Yano 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 57 Kounosuke Nakata 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 72 Kanta Miyauchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 69 Kenta Masuda 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 76 Tomoki Nasu 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 65 Atsushi Ikemoto 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 77 Yusei Urabe 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 79 Yasuo Yoshino 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 68 Homare Konishi 13 14 14 11 14 41
15 71 Sho Miyanoki 16 15 15 16 15 46
16 70 Takane Miki 15 16 16 15 16 47

 
#19. Men's Physique - True Novice B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 85 Ren Isobuchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 86 Kenji Kajimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 92 Naoyuki Ishida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 90 Guendan Kuetsuto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 93 Ren Sanda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 91 Yuusuke Miyaji 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 84 Syuusuke Ijiri 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 82 Akita Hiroto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 87 Tetsuya Kimura 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 81 Tatsuya Hirano 10 11 10 10 11 31
11 94 Toa Uchiyama 11 10 11 11 10 32
12 55 Koki Nakamura 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 88 Shunya Koja 13 13 12 12 13 38
14 89 Shoma Kubota 15 14 15 14 14 43
15 50 Genki Nishigawa 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 80 Koki Hayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Yuki Hirano 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 99 Yuutarou Epasaka 1 2 1 1 2 4
2 108 Shohei Kimura 2 1 2 2 1 5
3 104 Kazuya Ishikawa 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 97 Kansuke Bessho 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 101 Bin Guen Hoan 6 5 6 6 5 17
6 100 Kyohei Fukuyama 5 9 5 5 9 19
7 63 Yosuke Ueda 7 6 8 7 6 20
8 107 Shinga Kawachi 8 7 7 8 7 22
9 110 Wataru Muraoka 9 8 9 9 8 26

10 112 Reon Nishimura 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 105 Junya Azumagawa 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 116 Shunga Tsuchida 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 109 Kouta Kakimoto 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 106 Ryo Kamei 15 14 14 14 14 42
15 119 Ryota Yamamoto 14 15 15 15 15 45
16 98 Jynpei Katagiri 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Yudai Honbou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Tsuyoshi Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Seiya Minemoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Kensei Shimizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Ryuya Shiohama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Taichi Kitao 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 118 Nguyen Xuan Tien 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - True Novice D (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 136 Yuki Uemura 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 141 Yuya Yamamoto 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 138 Tirso Vazquez De Leon 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 129 Hiromi Nagata 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 120 Hiro Nishiji 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 128 Masato Kishi 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 43 Yuu Fujiwara 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 121 Daiki Iguchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 127 Takumi Kowaki 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 134 Ryuka Tanigo 10 9 9 10 10 29
11 135 Ryuya Ueda 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 130 Tomonori Okumura 11 12 13 12 11 35
13 126 Masato Komatsubara 13 13 12 13 13 39
14 124 Kazuhiro Shindo 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 132 Norito Tabuchi 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 123 Ryoto Kasahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Yugo Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Masaaki Takatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Yuta Ura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Daichi Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Beginner A (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 97 Kansuke Bessho 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Yuya Okayama 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 142 Atsuki Kawachi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 45 Tesshin Tajiri 4 4 2 4 4 12
5 144 Kyohei Baba 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 67 Kai Ueda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 145 Yuma Demura 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 156 Shinichi Sanda 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 72 Kanta Miyauchi 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 76 Tomoki Nasu 10 11 11 9 10 31
11 115 Ryuya Shiohama 11 10 10 11 11 32
12 152 Ryota Kosugi 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 143 Ayatot Akata 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 114 Kensei Shimizu 14 15 15 14 14 43
15 148 Tatsuki Inoue 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 51 Rei Hirose 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Atsushi Ikemoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 96 Yuki Hirano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Yuki Hirayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Tatsuki Hourai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Takuya Kita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Yutaka Koizumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Akihiro Marui 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 154 Naoya Miyazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 157 Toshihiro Takahshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Bui Fui Tan 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#23. Men's Physique - Beginner B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 136 Yuki Uemura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 104 Kazuya Ishikawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 164 Kouki Konishi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 171 Shuntaro Nakano 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 163 Kokoro Ueta 6 5 5 6 5 16
6 162 Tetsuya Kobayashi 5 6 6 5 6 17
7 170 Yuuki Tabata 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 159 Mitsuki Amemiya 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 119 Ryota Yamamoto 10 9 10 9 9 28

10 113 Seiya Minemoto 9 10 9 10 10 29
11 169 Ryota Toyoshima 11 12 11 11 12 34
12 98 Jynpei Katagiri 12 11 12 12 11 35
13 168 Takumi Banba 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 167 Kazuki Shimo 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 124 Kazuhiro Shindo 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 137 Yuta Ura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Daichi Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Akira Fujihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Hironori Saijou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 165 Hiroto Kozuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 166 Hiroki Oyama 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#24. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Yuya Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Ken Mizuno 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 173 Kenji Satou 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 78 Nobuaki Yano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 175 Yusuke Sugimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 90 Guendan Kuetsuto 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 72 Kanta Miyauchi 7 7 6 7 7 21
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice A (26)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 188 Tomohiro Tanaka 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 191 Kento Yoshida 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 174 Ken Mizuno 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 184 Soma Matsushita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 183 Taiki Shodai 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 190 Arata Yamasaki 6 8 7 6 6 19
7 155 Yuya Okayama 7 6 6 8 7 20
8 185 Takuya Izutani 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 192 Takaharu Yoshikado 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 179 Mohammed Izas 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 144 Kyohei Baba 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 186 Motomu Tamashima 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 193 Yuki Naruse 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 189 Tomoki Yakuwa 16 15 14 13 14 43
15 176 Daisuke Eguchi 15 13 16 15 15 45
16 53 Kanato Honda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Homare Konishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 76 Tomoki Nasu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Tatsuki Hourai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 148 Tatsuki Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 177 Syoichirou Hayase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Hiroyuki Okamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Koya Kai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 181 Naoto Tsukuda 14 16 16 16 16 48
16 182 Yusuke Nishioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 187 Teruyuki Yamahsita 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#26. Men's Physique - Novice B (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 195 Kousei Yamane 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 197 Shinyu Nagai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 85 Ren Isobuchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 201 Shuri Wakimoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 93 Ren Sanda 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 99 Yuutarou Epasaka 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 91 Yuusuke Miyaji 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 196 Kyoo Ohba 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 194 Kazuki Hisatomi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 198 Raichi Nakajima 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 61 Shuto Suehiro 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 156 Shinichi Sanda 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 82 Akita Hiroto 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 84 Syuusuke Ijiri 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 94 Toa Uchiyama 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 48 Eito Hata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Jintora Tajiri 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Tatsuya Hirano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Tetsuya Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Shunya Koja 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Takuya Kita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 200 Toshikazu Nobeyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#27. Men's Physique - Novice C (27)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 203 Kensuke Ayada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 213 Yugo Yotsuida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 97 Kansuke Bessho 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 206 Masanori Maeda 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 104 Kazuya Ishikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 208 Daisuke Nakamori 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 204 Kazuki Fujieda 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 112 Reon Nishimura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 207 Ryohei Morita 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 109 Kouta Kakimoto 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 110 Wataru Muraoka 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 63 Yosuke Ueda 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 60 Ren Ogawa 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 101 Bin Guen Hoan 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 107 Shinga Kawachi 16 15 15 15 16 46
16 105 Junya Azumagawa 15 16 16 16 15 47
16 106 Ryo Kamei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Seiya Minemoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Kensei Shimizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 118 Nguyen Xuan Tien 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Ryota Toyoshima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 175 Yusuke Sugimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 205 Tatsunori Kawabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 209 Oto Sakurai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 210 Kenta Shiraishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 211 Yasushi Terai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 Daisuke Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 13 of 19



 
#28. Men's Physique - Novice D (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 220 Poh Keong Yim 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 141 Yuya Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 216 Alec Zion 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 214 Ryota Hirajima 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 215 Hiroki Shin 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 164 Kouki Konishi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 108 Shohei Kimura 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 171 Shuntaro Nakano 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 173 Kenji Satou 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 218 Teppei Yamamoto 11 10 10 9 11 31
11 221 Yuki Akiyama 10 12 11 11 10 32
12 120 Hiro Nishiji 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 52 Hiroto Higashi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 163 Kokoro Ueta 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 170 Yuuki Tabata 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 47 Colin Irei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Yugo Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 134 Ryuka Tanigo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Hironori Saijou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Tetsuya Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 168 Takumi Banba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 217 Masafumi Ueno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 219 Tomoki Yasuda 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#29. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 224 Yuji Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 223 Kouki Miyazaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 169 Ryota Toyoshima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 205 Tatsunori Kawabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 102 Yudai Honbou 6 5 5 6 5 16
6 212 Daisuke Yamada 5 6 6 5 6 17
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#30. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 225 Hiroaki Taniguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Ken Mizuno 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 185 Takuya Izutani 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 156 Shinichi Sanda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 212 Daisuke Yamada 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#31. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 206 Masanori Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Ken Mizuno 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 227 Norihiro Hayashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 226 Shintaro Aoki 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 228 Naoki Kusano 5 4 5 5 5 15

 
#32. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 230 Taro Okada 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 229 Teruyuki Kojima 2 2 4 1 2 6
3 78 Nobuaki Yano 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 227 Norihiro Hayashi 4 4 2 4 4 12
5 211 Yasushi Terai 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 157 Toshihiro Takahshi 6 6 5 5 6 17
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#33. Men's Physique - Open Class A (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 224 Yuji Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 237 Sora Uchimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 231 Ren Hasegawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 234 Ryosuke Haruki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 233 Fumiya Nagano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 232 Kenta Morinaga 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 201 Shuri Wakimoto 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 235 Ojiro Sakihara 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 238 Kohei Yoneda 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 236 Koji Terada 10 11 10 9 10 30
11 191 Kento Yoshida 12 9 11 11 12 34
12 184 Soma Matsushita 11 12 12 13 11 35
13 188 Tomohiro Tanaka 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 189 Tomoki Yakuwa 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 190 Arata Yamasaki 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 49 Shuto Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Akita Hiroto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Daisuke Eguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Koya Kai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 182 Yusuke Nishioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 187 Teruyuki Yamahsita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Takaharu Yoshikado 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 194 Kazuki Hisatomi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#34. Men's Physique - Open Class B (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 223 Kouki Miyazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 195 Kousei Yamane 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 197 Shinyu Nagai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 240 Tatsuya Hatazaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 204 Kazuki Fujieda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 225 Hiroaki Taniguchi 6 6 7 7 6 19
7 56 Kouma Imagawa 7 7 6 6 7 20
8 97 Kansuke Bessho 8 8 8 10 8 24
9 206 Masanori Maeda 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 203 Kensuke Ayada 10 11 10 9 10 30
11 242 Daisuke Tanaka 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 241 Katsuya Saito 12 13 13 12 12 37
13 208 Daisuke Nakamori 13 12 12 13 13 38
14 196 Kyoo Ohba 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 239 Ryo Harada 15 15 14 15 15 45

 
#35. Men's Physique - Open Class C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 243 Dairius Dupont 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 248 Soudai Kawaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 220 Poh Keong Yim 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 141 Yuya Yamamoto 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 244 Masashi Kanehira 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 246 Yuki Nakamura 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 214 Ryota Hirajima 7 5 7 8 7 21
8 247 Jun Shimazaki 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 216 Alec Zion 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 120 Hiro Nishiji 10 11 11 10 10 31
11 52 Hiroto Higashi 11 12 10 11 11 33
12 217 Masafumi Ueno 12 10 13 12 12 36
13 132 Norito Tabuchi 13 13 12 13 13 39

 
#36. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 54 Tomoya Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#37. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 253 Itta Shinohara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 246 Yuki Nakamura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 250 Kosuke Fujioka 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 179 Mohammed Izas 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 54 Tomoya Kawasaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 218 Teppei Yamamoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 159 Mitsuki Amemiya 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 101 Bin Guen Hoan 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 251 Shota Maejima 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 254 Shozo Koshikiiwa 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 252 Manabu Kawata 11 11 11 10 11 33

 
#38. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 255 Kazuaki Sakai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 252 Manabu Kawata 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#39. Men's Classic Physique - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 253 Itta Shinohara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 256 Toshiki Kimura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 257 Shoichi Kin 3 3 6 4 3 10
4 231 Ren Hasegawa 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 246 Yuki Nakamura 5 6 3 5 5 15
6 250 Kosuke Fujioka 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 244 Masashi Kanehira 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 179 Mohammed Izas 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 258 Daijyu Uchiyama 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 259 Rinto Ushijima 9 10 10 10 10 30
 

#40. Women's Wellness - Open (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Reki Zaiman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 40 Hiromi Fujita 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#41. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Momoka Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#42. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 192 Takaharu Yoshikado 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 179 Mohammed Izas 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#43. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 235 Ojiro Sakihara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 260 Nobuyuki Harima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 192 Takaharu Yoshikado 3 3 3 3 3 9
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